
33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final
MON 22 SEP 2014

Results

Rank
NOC
Name TotalBib

Score Score Score Score

1 RUS  Russian Federation

207 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana 55.799D
E
P

18.5339.300
(1)9.233

18.6509.250
(1)9.400

18.1339.000
(2)9.133

18.6169.250
(2)9.366

208 MAMUN Margarita 55.632D
E
P

18.3509.150
(2)9.200

18.3669.100
(2)9.266

18.6339.300
(1)9.333

18.6339.400
(1)9.233

209 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra 35.725D
E
P

18.0508.950
(3)9.100

17.6758.675
(4)9.000

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

Total 147.914  36.883   37.016   36.766   37.249  

2 BLR  Belarus

120 CHAROPA Arina 32.866D
E
P

16.3337.900
(23)8.433

16.5338.300
(20)8.233

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

121 HALKINA Katsiaryna 50.533D
E
P

17.0008.200
(9)8.800

17.3008.600
(9)8.700

16.2338.000
(16)8.233

16.2337.500
(16)8.733

122 STANIOUTA Melitina 52.041D
E
P

16.9008.400
(12)8.500

17.9668.900
(3)9.066

17.1758.275
(6)8.900

16.8668.200
(8)8.666

Total 136.073  50.233   51.799   17.175   16.866  

3 UKR  Ukraine

224 MAZUR Viktoriia 48.316D
E
P

16.6508.150
(16)8.500

15.7337.650
(32)

0.050
8.133

15.6837.850
(30)

0.300
8.133

15.9337.500
(20)8.433

225 RIZATDINOVA Ganna 53.233D
E
P

18.0339.000
(4)9.033

17.5838.800
(5)

0.050
8.833

17.6008.600
(3)9.000

17.6008.700
(4)8.900

226 ROMANOVA Eleonora 32.099D
E
P

16.3838.050
(20)8.333

15.7167.750
(34)7.966

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

Total 135.515  51.066   33.316   17.600   33.533  

4 ISR  Israel

168 POPLINSKY Martina 28.241D
E
P

13.7336.250
(79)

0.050
7.533

14.5086.975
(57)7.533

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

169 RIVKIN Neta 51.658D
E
P

17.3258.325
(7)9.000

17.3338.550
(8)

0.050
8.833

16.1667.600
(19)8.566

17.0008.100
(6)8.900

170 VEINBERG FILANOVS. 50.140D
E
P

16.9168.250
(11)8.666

16.9168.350
(14)8.566

15.9757.475
(22)8.500

16.3087.775
(14)8.533

Total 133.939  34.241   34.249   32.141   33.308  

GRW400100_73C 1.0 Report Created THU 25 SEP 2014 16:17 Page 1/8Longines Official Results Provider



33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
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Results

Rank
NOC
Name TotalBib

Score Score Score Score

5 AZE  Azerbaijan

115 DURUNDA Marina 51.491D
E
P

17.1508.450
(8)8.700

17.4918.625
(6)8.866

16.8508.150
(8)8.700

16.8008.000
(9)8.800

116 NIFTALIYEVA Nilufar 31.932D
E
P

16.3668.000
(21)8.366

15.5667.400
(37)8.166

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

117 SHAFIZADA Gulsum 47.991D
E
P

15.9507.550
(29)8.400

16.1007.750
(24)

0.050
8.400

15.9417.775
(25)8.166

15.4837.650
(28)7.833

Total 132.648  49.466   33.591   32.791   16.800  

6 ESP  Spain

146 GARCIA Natalia 47.766D
E
P

16.1337.900
(26)8.233

15.7337.700
(33)8.033

15.4667.500
(34)7.966

15.9007.600
(21)8.300

147 LLANA GARCIA Sara 28.525D
E
P

14.6257.025
(58)7.600

13.9007.000
(74)

0.300
7.200

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

148 RODRIGUEZ Carolina 51.349D
E
P

16.8668.200
(13)8.666

17.1838.450
(10)8.733

16.1167.850
(20)8.266

17.3008.600
(5)8.700

Total 130.697  32.999   32.916   31.582   33.200  

7 BUL  Bulgaria

126 FILIPOVA Radina 47.615D
E
P

15.7167.500
(36)

0.050
8.266

16.1167.750
(22)8.366

  
 

 
 

15.7837.400
(22)

0.050
8.433

127 MATEVA Mariya 49.607D
E
P

16.6668.100
(15)8.566

15.7417.475
(31)8.266

16.5007.900
(11)8.600

16.4417.875
(12)8.566

128 VLADINOVA Neviana 48.033D
E
P

15.3507.850
(45)

0.300
7.800

16.1087.775
(23)8.333

16.5758.075
(10)8.500

  
 

 
 

Total 129.930  16.666   47.965   33.075   32.224  

8 UZB  Uzbekistan

230 NAZARENKOVA Elizaveta 49.882D
E
P

16.6168.050
(17)8.566

15.5167.850
(40)

0.300
7.966

16.7508.150
(9)8.600

16.5168.050
(10)8.466

231 RAKHMATOVA Djamila 48.049D
E
P

15.9007.500
(30)8.400

16.6838.150
(18)8.533

15.4667.000
(33)8.466

15.0587.375
(41)

0.050
7.733

232 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya 31.474D
E
P

16.0337.700
(27)8.333

15.4418.075
(41)7.366

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

Total 129.480  48.549   32.199   32.216   16.516  
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Rank
NOC
Name TotalBib

Score Score Score Score

9 ITA  Italy

171 BERTOLINI Veronica 49.599D
E
P

16.4838.050
(19)8.433

16.8338.300
(15)8.533

16.2007.800
(18)8.400

16.2837.850
(15)8.433

173 DI LUCA Giulia 30.916D
E
P

15.3757.175
(42)8.200

15.5417.375
(39)8.166

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

174 RUSSO Alessia 47.841D
E
P

16.3008.000
(24)8.300

15.8837.700
(27)

0.050
8.233

15.6587.425
(31)8.233

15.6167.450
(23)8.166

Total 129.256  32.783   32.716   31.858   31.899  

10 KOR  Republic of Korea

184 GIM Yun Hee 44.391D
E
P

13.5916.325
(82)7.266

15.3507.350
(44)8.000

14.9506.950
(39)8.000

14.0916.725
(51)7.366

185 LEE Daae 26.549D
E
P

13.0665.700
(95)7.366

13.4836.150
(89)

0.100
7.433

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

186 SON Yeon Jae 52.649D
E
P

17.3508.450
(6)8.900

17.4838.550
(7)8.933

17.4338.500
(4)8.933

17.7338.800
(3)8.933

Total 127.981  30.941   32.833   32.383   31.824  

11 JPN  Japan

175 HAYAKAWA Sakura 49.433D
E
P

16.2008.000
(25)8.200

16.7338.200
(16)8.533

14.8837.250
(41)7.633

16.5008.000
(11)8.500

176 MIKAMI Maho 29.766D
E
P

15.4167.750
(41)7.666

14.3507.200
(64)

0.050
7.200

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

177 MINAGAWA Kaho 48.132D
E
P

14.7087.025
(55)

0.050
7.733

16.7008.300
(17)8.400

16.0667.650
(21)

0.050
8.466

15.3667.300
(31)8.066

Total 127.864  31.616   33.433   30.949   31.866  

12 USA  United States of America

227 KERBER Jasmine 48.798D
E
P

16.7168.250
(14)8.466

15.6417.775
(35)7.866

16.4417.875
(12)8.566

15.5507.650
(24)7.900

228 LU Serena 30.783D
E
P

14.9507.450
(50)7.500

15.8337.600
(29)8.233

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

229 SEREDA Rebecca 46.773D
E
P

14.5506.950
(61)7.600

15.2917.375
(46)7.916

15.9667.700
(23)8.266

15.5167.450
(26)8.066

Total 126.954  16.716   46.765   32.407   31.066  
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
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Seniors
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MON 22 SEP 2014

Results

Rank
NOC
Name TotalBib

Score Score Score Score

13 CHN  People's Republic of China

132 DENG Senyue 51.599D
E
P

17.3838.750
(5)8.633

15.3667.900
(43)

0.600
8.066

17.3418.375
(5)8.966

16.8758.075
(7)8.800

133 LIU Jiahui 45.091D
E
P

14.5337.200
(62)7.333

15.3337.400
(45)7.933

  
 

 
 

15.2257.125
(38)8.100

134 WANG Yili 39.965D
E
P

14.0666.600
(68)7.466

11.7665.800
(116)

0.600
6.566

14.1336.600
(57)7.533

  
 

 
 

Total 126.189  31.916   30.699   31.474   32.100  

14 FIN  Finland

152 RANTSI Kati 29.574D
E
P

14.8837.050
(52)7.833

14.6916.825
(53)7.866

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

153 TIKKANEN Jouki 48.166D
E
P

15.9007.700
(31)8.200

16.3008.000
(21)8.300

15.8507.550
(26)8.300

15.9667.850
(19)

0.050
8.166

154 VOLKOVA Ekaterina 46.283D
E
P

14.9917.225
(48)7.766

15.7507.550
(30)8.200

15.2007.200
(37)8.000

15.3337.500
(34)7.833

Total 125.290  30.891   32.050   31.050   31.299  

15 GEO  Georgia

160 KHVEDELIDZE Gabriela 43.624D
E
P

14.6336.700
(57)7.933

14.5416.575
(54)7.966

  
 

 
 

14.4506.650
(47)7.800

161 PAZHAVA Salome 49.949D
E
P

16.5668.200
(18)8.366

17.0008.400
(13)8.600

16.3837.750
(13)8.633

16.0087.875
(17)8.133

162 TSETSADZE Liana 42.466D
E
P

13.8337.200
(72)

0.300
6.933

14.2006.700
(69)7.500

14.4336.700
(48)7.733

  
 

 
 

Total 124.014  31.199   31.541   30.816   30.458  

16 EST  Estonia

149 BOGDANOVA Olga 46.266D
E
P

15.8507.750
(34)8.100

13.9006.700
(75)7.200

15.3337.100
(35)8.233

15.0837.150
(40)7.933

150 BOGDANOVA Viktoria 45.098D
E
P

14.8667.400
(54)7.466

15.1167.200
(51)

0.050
7.966

  
 

 
 

15.1167.050
(39)8.066

151 KALLEMAA Carmel 44.566D
E
P

14.9336.800
(51)8.133

15.2507.350
(47)7.900

14.3836.550
(50)7.833

  
 

 
 

Total 121.547  45.649   30.366   15.333   30.199  
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final
MON 22 SEP 2014

Results

Rank
NOC
Name TotalBib

Score Score Score Score

17 MEX  Mexico

194 CASTILLO GALINDO Rut 43.916D
E
P

13.4506.750
(86)

0.300
7.000

15.1837.350
(49)7.833

  
 

 
 

15.2837.450
(36)7.833

195 DIAZ ARNAL Karla 41.890D
E
P

13.3915.825
(89)7.566

14.3836.650
(63)7.733

14.1166.550
(58)7.566

  
 

 
 

196 VALDEZ PEREZ C. Y. 46.515D
E
P

15.7167.550
(37)8.166

15.4337.300
(42)8.133

14.0336.400
(59)7.633

15.3667.500
(32)7.866

Total 119.513  15.716   44.999   28.149   30.649  

18 AUT  Austria

112 LINDTNER Sophia 25.499D
E
P

12.5665.400
(108)7.166

12.9336.000
(100)6.933

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

113 RUPRECHT Nicol 48.025D
E
P

15.8757.675
(33)8.200

15.8507.750
(28)8.100

16.3007.800
(14)8.500

14.1506.650
(50)7.500

114 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha 43.332D
E
P

13.8006.300
(75)7.500

14.4836.750
(58)7.733

14.3166.650
(54)7.666

14.5336.700
(44)7.833

Total 119.307  29.675   30.333   30.616   28.683  

19 KAZ  Kazakhstan

178 ASSYMOVA Aliya 46.450D
E
P

15.1837.550
(47)7.633

15.2007.750
(48)

0.150
7.600

15.7507.550
(29)8.200

15.5007.500
(27)8.000

179 SARYBAY Aidana 41.849D
E
P

13.4256.725
(87)6.700

13.8416.525
(78)

0.050
7.366

  
 

 
 

14.5836.750
(43)7.833

180 ZHUMATAYEVA Selina 42.700D
E
P

13.6756.475
(80)7.200

14.3256.975
(65)

0.050
7.400

14.7007.000
(44)7.700

  
 

 
 

Total 119.082  15.183   43.366   30.450   30.083  

20 BRA  Brazil

123 AZEVEDO GAUDIO Natalia 43.082D
E
P

14.2586.325
(67)7.933

14.2586.475
(67)

0.050
7.833

14.5666.600
(46)7.966

13.5006.100
(62)7.400

124 KVIECZYNSKI Angelica 31.266D
E
P

15.7257.725
(35)8.000

15.5417.475
(38)

0.200
8.266

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

125 WENDEL JARDIM Andressa 43.399D
E
P

14.2667.000
(66)7.266

14.2506.750
(68)7.500

14.8837.050
(40)7.833

13.6836.050
(57)7.633

Total 117.747  44.249   44.049   29.449   0.000  

GRW400100_73C 1.0 Report Created THU 25 SEP 2014 16:17 Page 5/8Longines Official Results Provider



33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
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Rank
NOC
Name TotalBib

Score Score Score Score

21 CAN  Canada

129 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia 48.449D
E
P

16.0337.700
(27)8.333

16.6338.200
(19)8.433

15.7837.450
(27)8.333

15.3507.350
(33)8.000

130 KITKARSKA Maria 39.557D
E
P

12.6835.500
(105)

0.050
7.233

13.8666.300
(76)7.566

13.0085.775
(70)7.233

  
 

 
 

131 KOVACS Annabelle 39.507D
E
P

13.1665.700
(94)7.466

13.8086.275
(79)7.533

  
 

 
 

12.5335.700
(73)6.833

Total 117.647  29.199   44.307   28.791   15.350  

22 GBR  Great Britain

157 CESAR Mimi Isabella 27.116D
E
P

13.4005.700
(88)7.700

13.7166.050
(82)7.666

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

158 HALFORD Laura 44.407D
E
P

15.5587.525
(40)8.033

14.4336.600
(60)7.833

14.4166.450
(49)7.966

14.2256.325
(48)7.900

159 SHERLOCK Stephani 44.241D
E
P

15.3007.400
(46)7.900

13.8006.700
(80)7.100

14.7666.800
(43)7.966

14.1756.725
(49)

0.050
7.500

Total 116.673  30.858   28.233   29.182   28.400  

23 SLO  Slovenia

211 CEBASEK Monija 40.682D
E
P

13.9165.950
(69)7.966

13.3505.450
(92)7.900

13.4165.750
(65)7.666

  
 

 
 

212 KRAGULJ Sara 42.782D
E
P

14.3336.450
(65)

0.050
7.933

14.5336.600
(55)7.933

  
 

 
 

13.9166.350
(54)7.566

213 KRATOCHWILL Spela 44.075D
E
P

14.9506.950
(49)8.000

14.0506.250
(71)7.800

14.6256.725
(45)7.900

14.5006.700
(46)7.800

Total 114.823  43.199   28.583   14.625   28.416  

24 CZE  Czech Republic

140 HAMRIKOVA Nataly 28.582D
E
P

14.8667.000
(53)7.866

13.7166.150
(83)7.566

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

141 MICKOVA Monika 43.682D
E
P

14.7006.700
(56)8.000

14.4667.300
(59)7.166

14.3506.150
(52)8.200

14.5166.850
(45)7.666

142 SEBKOVA Anna 40.465D
E
P

12.8665.800
(102)7.066

13.4836.250
(90)7.233

13.4666.300
(63)7.166

13.5165.950
(61)7.566

Total 113.613  29.566   41.665   14.350   28.032  

GRW400100_73C 1.0 Report Created THU 25 SEP 2014 16:17 Page 6/8Longines Official Results Provider
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Rank
NOC
Name TotalBib

Score Score Score Score

25 POR  Portugal

202 COELHO Carolina 41.699D
E
P

13.7916.225
(76)7.566

13.8586.525
(77)7.333

13.6505.950
(61)7.700

14.0506.350
(52)7.700

203 COIMBRA VALENTE R. 41.357D
E
P

13.5586.325
(83)7.233

13.4165.950
(91)7.466

14.3836.850
(51)7.533

  
 

 
 

204 LAPAS DOMINGUES Tania 38.475D
E
P

12.9505.850
(98)7.100

12.3755.125
(108)

0.050
7.300

  
 

 
 

13.1505.550
(67)7.600

Total 109.856  27.349   27.274   28.033   27.200  

26 ARM  Armenia

106 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit 43.957D
E
P

14.5756.675
(60)7.900

14.1666.500
(70)7.666

15.2167.150
(36)8.066

  
 

 
 

107 SADYAN Luiza 25.733D
E
P

12.9005.900
(101)7.000

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

12.8335.750
(68)

0.050
7.133

108 SIMONYAN Klara 22.916D
E
P

  
 

 
 

11.1004.700
(124)6.400

11.8164.950
(84)6.866

  
 

 
 

109 SVIRINA Anna 39.266D
E
P

13.5506.350
(84)

0.100
7.300

12.4165.750
(106)6.666

  
 

 
 

13.3006.000
(65)7.300

Total 108.956  41.025   26.582   15.216   26.133  

27 EGY  Egypt

143 KHATTAB Nourhal Hatem 40.099D
E
P

12.8005.600
(104)7.200

13.6666.100
(84)7.566

  
 

 
 

13.6336.200
(59)7.433

144 ROSTOM Sara Mohamed 41.341D
E
P

13.6086.375
(81)7.233

14.2836.750
(66)7.533

13.4506.050
(64)7.400

11.9414.875
(79)7.066

145 SALMAN Fatma Magdy 38.416D
E
P

12.4835.450
(111)7.033

12.7585.425
(101)7.333

13.1755.675
(67)7.500

  
 

 
 

Total 107.373  26.408   40.707   26.625   13.633  

28 LTU  Lithuania

190 GRISANINA Anastasija 38.590D
E
P

11.4005.300
(122)

0.600
6.700

13.5416.375
(87)7.166

12.6835.450
(74)7.233

12.3665.300
(75)7.066

191 SKLENYTE Karolina 39.116D
E
P

14.3756.825
(64)

0.050
7.600

12.7005.500
(103)7.200

11.1665.000
(89)6.166

12.0415.625
(78)

0.350
6.766

192 STORK Olga 24.657D
E
P

12.5165.450
(110)7.066

12.1415.175
(110)6.966

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

Total 102.363  26.891   38.382   12.683   24.407  
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final
MON 22 SEP 2014

Results

Rank
NOC
Name TotalBib

Score Score Score Score

29 NOR  Norway

198 HOLTE Emilie 37.933D
E
P

12.8505.650
(103)7.200

12.9506.050
(99)6.900

11.5664.900
(85)6.666

12.1335.100
(77)7.033

199 LUNDE F. C. H. 22.766D
E
P

11.6664.600
(118)7.066

11.1004.400
(123)6.700

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

200 RUUD Marie Therese 37.107D
E
P

12.6665.500
(106)7.166

12.4915.625
(105)6.866

11.9505.150
(83)6.800

9.7663.900
(92)

0.300
6.166

Total 98.272  37.182   25.441   23.516   12.133  

30 KGZ  Kyrgyzstan

181 KIIAZOVA Saltanat 36.332D
E
P

12.1665.500
(115)6.666

11.9915.425
(112)6.566

12.1755.625
(80)

0.050
6.600

  
 

 
 

182 MIAKSHEVA Regina 35.275D
E
P

11.2754.675
(123)6.600

12.5505.650
(104)

0.100
7.000

11.4505.250
(87)6.200

10.7334.000
(89)6.733

183 MYRZAKMATOVA Aiturgan 32.848D
E
P

9.9163.550
(128)6.366

11.6414.975
(118)6.666

  
 

 
 

11.2914.825
(84)6.466

Total 94.539  23.441   36.182   23.625   11.291  

31 SRB  Serbia

215 JOVANOVIC Anja 32.057D
E
P

11.2584.775
(124)6.483

10.2664.600
(126)

0.600
6.266

10.5334.100
(91)6.433

  
 

 
 

216 RADOVIC Lana 34.400D
E
P

11.6254.825
(120)6.800

11.4754.975
(120)6.500

  
 

 
 

11.3004.400
(83)6.900

217 VUKICEVIC Sofija 33.949D
E
P

12.4585.225
(112)7.233

9.7504.250
(127)

0.300
5.800

10.5164.050
(92)6.466

10.9753.775
(86)7.200

Total 90.140  35.341   11.475   21.049   22.275  

32 ANG  Angola

101 HIGINO Sofia 11.699D
E
P

6.2661.700
(131)4.566

5.4331.600
(130)3.833

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

102 MPANZU Anna 23.032D
E
P

7.4162.050
(129)5.366

6.8332.000
(128)

0.200
5.033

7.8162.550
(95)5.266

7.8002.400
(94)5.400

103 TOMAS Alice 20.283D
E
P

6.8502.350
(130)4.500

6.1331.700
(129)4.433

6.6332.000
(96)4.633

6.8001.800
(95)5.000

Total 56.414  20.532   6.833   14.449   14.600  

Note:

Underlined totals indicates starting apparatus

Legend:  

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
TUE 23 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 18.533 Q9.300 9.233

2 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18.350 Q9.150 9.200

3 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.0508.950 9.100

4 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.033 Q9.000 9.033

5 DENG Senyue CHN 17.383 Q8.750 8.633

6 SON Yeon Jae KOR 17.350 Q8.450 8.900

7 RIVKIN Neta ISR 17.325 Q8.325 9.000

8 DURUNDA Marina AZE 17.150 Q8.450 8.700

9 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.000 Q8.200 8.800

10 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 16.933 R18.300 8.633

11 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 16.916 R28.250 8.666

12 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 16.900 R38.400 8.500

13 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 16.8668.200 8.666

14 KERBER Jasmine USA 16.7168.250 8.466

15 MATEVA Mariya BUL 16.6668.100 8.566

16 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 16.6508.150 8.500

17 NAZARENKOVA Elizaveta UZB 16.6168.050 8.566

18 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 16.5668.200 8.366

19 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 16.4838.050 8.433

20 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR 16.3838.050 8.333

21 NIFTALIYEVA Nilufar AZE 16.3668.000 8.366

22 FILIOU Varvara GRE 16.3507.850 8.500

23 CHAROPA Arina BLR 16.3337.900 8.433

24 RUSSO Alessia ITA 16.3008.000 8.300

25 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 16.2008.000 8.200

26 GARCIA Natalia ESP 16.1337.900 8.233

27 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia CAN 16.0337.700 8.333

27 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 16.0337.700 8.333

29 SHAFIZADA Gulsum AZE 15.9507.550 8.400

30 RAKHMATOVA Djamila UZB 15.9007.500 8.400

31 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 15.9007.700 8.200

32 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU 15.9007.800 8.100

33 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 15.8757.675 8.200

34 BOGDANOVA Olga EST 15.8507.750 8.100

35 KVIECZYNSKI Angelica BRA 15.7257.725 8.000

36 FILIPOVA Radina BUL 15.7167.500 8.266 0.05

37 VALDEZ PEREZ Cynthia Yasmin MEX 15.7167.550 8.166

38 CZARNIECKA Anna POL 15.7007.500 8.200

39 BEREZKOMARGGRANDER Jana GER 15.6007.300 8.300

40 HALFORD Laura GBR 15.5587.525 8.033

41 MIKAMI Maho JPN 15.4167.750 7.666

42 DI LUCA Giulia ITA 15.3757.175 8.200

43 ALEVROGIANNI Kyriaki GRE 15.3507.250 8.100
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
TUE 23 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 CHABOUD Ambre FRA 15.3507.450 7.900

45 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 15.3507.850 7.800 0.30

46 SHERLOCK Stephani GBR 15.3007.400 7.900

47 ASSYMOVA Aliya KAZ 15.1837.550 7.633

48 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 14.9917.225 7.766

49 KRATOCHWILL Spela SLO 14.9506.950 8.000

50 LU Serena USA 14.9507.450 7.500

51 KALLEMAA Carmel EST 14.9336.800 8.133

52 RANTSI Kati FIN 14.8837.050 7.833

53 HAMRIKOVA Nataly CZE 14.8667.000 7.866

54 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST 14.8667.400 7.466

55 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 14.7087.025 7.733 0.05

56 MICKOVA Monika CZE 14.7006.700 8.000

57 KHVEDELIDZE Gabriela GEO 14.6336.700 7.933

58 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP 14.6257.025 7.600

59 LIUBOMEISCAIA Iuliana MDA 14.6006.700 7.900

60 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit ARM 14.5756.675 7.900

61 SEREDA Rebecca USA 14.5506.950 7.600

62 LIU Jiahui CHN 14.5337.200 7.333

63 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 14.5166.650 7.866

64 SKLENYTE Karolina LTU 14.3756.825 7.600 0.05

65 KRAGULJ Sara SLO 14.3336.450 7.933 0.05

66 WENDEL JARDIM Andressa BRA 14.2667.000 7.266

67 AZEVEDO GAUDIO Natalia BRA 14.2586.325 7.933

68 WANG Yili CHN 14.0666.600 7.466

69 CEBASEK Monija SLO 13.9165.950 7.966

70 JEFIMOVA Anastasija LAT 13.8836.450 7.433

71 SEKOVANIC Mirjana CRO 13.8336.400 7.433

72 TSETSADZE Liana GEO 13.8337.200 6.933 0.30

73 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP 13.8166.150 7.666

74 KILIANOVA Xenia SVK 13.8006.200 7.600

75 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 13.8006.300 7.500

76 COELHO Carolina POR 13.7916.225 7.566

77 LEGOTE Grace RSA 13.7416.275 7.466

78 NIKITINA Sofija LAT 13.7336.100 7.633

79 POPLINSKY Martina ISR 13.7336.250 7.533 0.05

80 ZHUMATAYEVA Selina KAZ 13.6756.475 7.200

81 ROSTOM Sara Mohamed EGY 13.6086.375 7.233

82 GIM Yun Hee KOR 13.5916.325 7.266

83 COIMBRA VALENTE Rafaela POR 13.5586.325 7.233

84 SVIRINA Anna ARM 13.5506.350 7.300 0.10

85 QUINN Amy AUS 13.5006.000 7.500

86 CASTILLO GALINDO Rut MEX 13.4506.750 7.000 0.30
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
TUE 23 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

87 SARYBAY Aidana KAZ 13.4256.725 6.700

88 CESAR Mimi Isabella GBR 13.4005.700 7.700

89 DIAZ ARNAL Karla MEX 13.3915.825 7.566

90 KILAVUZ Selin TUR 13.2835.850 7.433

91 CELEP Elif Zeynep TUR 13.2665.750 7.566 0.05

92 PRINCE Danielle AUS 13.2505.450 7.800

93 KECZA Daniella Zita HUN 13.2086.175 7.333 0.30

94 KOVACS Annabelle CAN 13.1665.700 7.466

95 LEE Daae KOR 13.0665.700 7.366

96 TONG Kah Mun SIN 13.0505.750 7.300

97 SANCHEZ SALAZAR Michelle Steffanie VEN 12.9915.675 7.366 0.05

98 MILENKOVIC Elena CRO 12.9505.850 7.100

98 LAPAS DOMINGUES Tania POR 12.9505.850 7.100

100 OUGHANEM Najlae BEL 12.9255.725 7.200

101 SADYAN Luiza ARM 12.9005.900 7.000

102 SEBKOVA Anna CZE 12.8665.800 7.066

103 HOLTE Emilie NOR 12.8505.650 7.200

104 KHATTAB Nourhal Hatem EGY 12.8005.600 7.200

105 KITKARSKA Maria CAN 12.6835.500 7.233 0.05

106 RUUD Marie Therese NOR 12.6665.500 7.166

107 DUQUESNE CARTAYA Yansy de la Carid. CUB 12.6585.425 7.233

108 LINDTNER Sophia AUT 12.5665.400 7.166

109 CARRASCO PINI Ana Milagros ARG 12.5415.725 6.866 0.05

110 STORK Olga LTU 12.5165.450 7.066

111 SALMAN Fatma Magdy EGY 12.4835.450 7.033

112 VUKICEVIC Sofija SRB 12.4585.225 7.233

113 OLSSON Elsie Josefine SWE 12.2835.050 7.233

114 BIERBACH Nicole Monique NAM 12.2165.250 6.966

115 KIIAZOVA Saltanat KGZ 12.1665.500 6.666

116 GIORGI Camila ARG 11.8665.000 6.866

117 KUSEM Zeynep TUR 11.8335.400 6.433

118 LUNDE Fanny Cecilie Hozman NOR 11.6664.600 7.066

118 CASTIGLIONI Lucia SMR 11.6664.600 7.066

120 RADOVIC Lana SRB 11.6254.825 6.800

121 VERPOEST Joke BEL 11.5664.700 6.866

122 GRISANINA Anastasija LTU 11.4005.300 6.700 0.60

123 MIAKSHEVA Regina KGZ 11.2754.675 6.600

124 JOVANOVIC Anja SRB 11.2584.775 6.483

125 BAEZA ICAZA Ignacia CHI 10.7664.800 6.566 0.60

126 PETTERSSON Jennifer SWE 10.4663.900 6.566

127 SOOS Viktoria HUN 10.3834.350 6.633 0.60

128 MYRZAKMATOVA Aiturgan KGZ 9.9163.550 6.366

129 MPANZU Anna ANG 7.4162.050 5.366
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
TUE 23 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

130 TOMAS Alice ANG 6.8502.350 4.500

131 HIGINO Sofia ANG 6.2661.700 4.566

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Hoop Final Rx Reserve for Hoop Final

Hoop
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
TUE 23 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 18.650 Q9.250 9.400

2 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18.366 Q9.100 9.266

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 17.966 Q8.900 9.066

4 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 17.6758.675 9.000

5 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 17.583 Q8.800 8.833 0.05

6 DURUNDA Marina AZE 17.491 Q8.625 8.866

7 SON Yeon Jae KOR 17.483 Q8.550 8.933

8 RIVKIN Neta ISR 17.333 Q8.550 8.833 0.05

9 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.300 Q8.600 8.700

10 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 17.183 R18.450 8.733

11 FILIOU Varvara GRE 17.083 R28.450 8.633

12 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 17.016 R38.250 8.766

13 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 17.0008.400 8.600

14 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 16.9168.350 8.566

15 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 16.8338.300 8.533

16 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 16.7338.200 8.533

17 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 16.7008.300 8.400

18 RAKHMATOVA Djamila UZB 16.6838.150 8.533

19 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia CAN 16.6338.200 8.433

20 CHAROPA Arina BLR 16.5338.300 8.233

21 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 16.3008.000 8.300

22 FILIPOVA Radina BUL 16.1167.750 8.366

23 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 16.1087.775 8.333

24 SHAFIZADA Gulsum AZE 16.1007.750 8.400 0.05

25 BEREZKOMARGGRANDER Jana GER 16.0587.825 8.233

26 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU 15.9167.650 8.266

27 RUSSO Alessia ITA 15.8837.700 8.233 0.05

28 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 15.8507.750 8.100

29 LU Serena USA 15.8337.600 8.233

30 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 15.7507.550 8.200

31 MATEVA Mariya BUL 15.7417.475 8.266

32 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 15.7337.650 8.133 0.05

33 GARCIA Natalia ESP 15.7337.700 8.033

34 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR 15.7167.750 7.966

35 KERBER Jasmine USA 15.6417.775 7.866

36 ALEVROGIANNI Kyriaki GRE 15.6007.400 8.200

37 NIFTALIYEVA Nilufar AZE 15.5667.400 8.166

38 KVIECZYNSKI Angelica BRA 15.5417.475 8.266 0.20

39 DI LUCA Giulia ITA 15.5417.375 8.166

40 NAZARENKOVA Elizaveta UZB 15.5167.850 7.966 0.30

41 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 15.4418.075 7.366

42 VALDEZ PEREZ Cynthia Yasmin MEX 15.4337.300 8.133

43 DENG Senyue CHN 15.3667.900 8.066 0.60
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
TUE 23 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 GIM Yun Hee KOR 15.3507.350 8.000

45 LIU Jiahui CHN 15.3337.400 7.933

46 SEREDA Rebecca USA 15.2917.375 7.916

47 KALLEMAA Carmel EST 15.2507.350 7.900

48 ASSYMOVA Aliya KAZ 15.2007.750 7.600 0.15

49 CASTILLO GALINDO Rut MEX 15.1837.350 7.833

50 CZARNIECKA Anna POL 15.1337.400 7.733

51 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST 15.1167.200 7.966 0.05

52 CHABOUD Ambre FRA 14.8587.025 7.833

53 RANTSI Kati FIN 14.6916.825 7.866

54 KHVEDELIDZE Gabriela GEO 14.5416.575 7.966

55 KRAGULJ Sara SLO 14.5336.600 7.933

56 CELEP Elif Zeynep TUR 14.5336.700 7.833

57 POPLINSKY Martina ISR 14.5086.975 7.533

58 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 14.4836.750 7.733

59 MICKOVA Monika CZE 14.4667.300 7.166

60 HALFORD Laura GBR 14.4336.600 7.833

61 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP 14.4336.800 7.633

62 LIUBOMEISCAIA Iuliana MDA 14.3836.550 7.833

63 DIAZ ARNAL Karla MEX 14.3836.650 7.733

64 MIKAMI Maho JPN 14.3507.200 7.200 0.05

65 ZHUMATAYEVA Selina KAZ 14.3256.975 7.400 0.05

66 ROSTOM Sara Mohamed EGY 14.2836.750 7.533

67 AZEVEDO GAUDIO Natalia BRA 14.2586.475 7.833 0.05

68 WENDEL JARDIM Andressa BRA 14.2506.750 7.500

69 TSETSADZE Liana GEO 14.2006.700 7.500

70 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit ARM 14.1666.500 7.666

71 KRATOCHWILL Spela SLO 14.0506.250 7.800

72 SEKOVANIC Mirjana CRO 13.9336.400 7.533

73 KILIANOVA Xenia SVK 13.9006.400 7.500

74 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP 13.9007.000 7.200 0.30

75 BOGDANOVA Olga EST 13.9006.700 7.200

76 KITKARSKA Maria CAN 13.8666.300 7.566

77 COELHO Carolina POR 13.8586.525 7.333

78 SARYBAY Aidana KAZ 13.8416.525 7.366 0.05

79 KOVACS Annabelle CAN 13.8086.275 7.533

80 SHERLOCK Stephani GBR 13.8006.700 7.100

81 MILENKOVIC Elena CRO 13.7336.200 7.533

82 CESAR Mimi Isabella GBR 13.7166.050 7.666

83 HAMRIKOVA Nataly CZE 13.7166.150 7.566

84 KHATTAB Nourhal Hatem EGY 13.6666.100 7.566

85 QUINN Amy AUS 13.6506.250 7.400

86 JEFIMOVA Anastasija LAT 13.6006.200 7.400
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
TUE 23 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

87 GRISANINA Anastasija LTU 13.5416.375 7.166

88 PRINCE Danielle AUS 13.5005.800 7.700

89 LEE Daae KOR 13.4836.150 7.433 0.10

90 SEBKOVA Anna CZE 13.4836.250 7.233

91 COIMBRA VALENTE Rafaela POR 13.4165.950 7.466

92 CEBASEK Monija SLO 13.3505.450 7.900

93 KECZA Daniella Zita HUN 13.3255.825 7.500

94 LEGOTE Grace RSA 13.1506.150 7.000

95 KILAVUZ Selin TUR 13.1415.825 7.366 0.05

96 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 13.0836.450 6.933 0.30

97 NIKITINA Sofija LAT 13.0755.775 7.400 0.10

98 VERPOEST Joke BEL 13.0255.925 7.100

99 HOLTE Emilie NOR 12.9506.050 6.900

100 LINDTNER Sophia AUT 12.9336.000 6.933

101 SALMAN Fatma Magdy EGY 12.7585.425 7.333

102 OLSSON Elsie Josefine SWE 12.7165.450 7.266

103 SKLENYTE Karolina LTU 12.7005.500 7.200

104 MIAKSHEVA Regina KGZ 12.5505.650 7.000 0.10

105 RUUD Marie Therese NOR 12.4915.625 6.866

106 SVIRINA Anna ARM 12.4165.750 6.666

107 CARRASCO PINI Ana Milagros ARG 12.3835.450 6.933

108 LAPAS DOMINGUES Tania POR 12.3755.125 7.300 0.05

109 OUGHANEM Najlae BEL 12.2665.400 6.866

110 STORK Olga LTU 12.1415.175 6.966

111 DUQUESNE CARTAYA Yansy de la Carid. CUB 12.0754.875 7.200

112 KIIAZOVA Saltanat KGZ 11.9915.425 6.566

113 SANCHEZ SALAZAR Michelle Steffanie VEN 11.8255.075 6.800 0.05

114 PETTERSSON Jennifer SWE 11.8084.775 7.033

115 GIORGI Camila ARG 11.7665.000 6.866 0.10

116 WANG Yili CHN 11.7665.800 6.566 0.60

117 CASTIGLIONI Lucia SMR 11.7335.000 6.733

118 MYRZAKMATOVA Aiturgan KGZ 11.6414.975 6.666

119 BAEZA ICAZA Ignacia CHI 11.5504.650 6.900

120 RADOVIC Lana SRB 11.4754.975 6.500

121 BIERBACH Nicole Monique NAM 11.4254.525 6.900

122 TONG Kah Mun SIN 11.2504.150 7.100

123 LUNDE Fanny Cecilie Hozman NOR 11.1004.400 6.700

124 SIMONYAN Klara ARM 11.1004.700 6.400

125 SOOS Viktoria HUN 11.0334.000 7.033

126 JOVANOVIC Anja SRB 10.2664.600 6.266 0.60

127 VUKICEVIC Sofija SRB 9.7504.250 5.800 0.30

128 MPANZU Anna ANG 6.8332.000 5.033 0.20

129 TOMAS Alice ANG 6.1331.700 4.433
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
TUE 23 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

130 HIGINO Sofia ANG 5.4331.600 3.833

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Ball Final Rx Reserve for Ball Final

Ball
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
WED 24 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18.633 Q9.300 9.333

2 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 18.133 Q9.000 9.133

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 17.600 Q8.600 9.000

4 SON Yeon Jae KOR 17.433 Q8.500 8.933

5 DENG Senyue CHN 17.341 Q8.375 8.966

6 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 17.175 Q8.275 8.900

7 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 16.966 Q8.400 8.566

8 DURUNDA Marina AZE 16.850 Q8.150 8.700

9 NAZARENKOVA Elizaveta UZB 16.750 R18.150 8.600

10 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 16.575 R28.075 8.500

11 MATEVA Mariya BUL 16.500 R37.900 8.600

12 KERBER Jasmine USA 16.4417.875 8.566

13 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 16.3837.750 8.633

14 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 16.3007.800 8.500

15 FILIOU Varvara GRE 16.2667.600 8.666

16 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 16.2338.000 8.233

17 BEREZKOMARGGRANDER Jana GER 16.2087.775 8.433

18 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 16.2007.800 8.400

19 RIVKIN Neta ISR 16.1667.600 8.566

20 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 16.1167.850 8.266

21 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 16.0667.650 8.466 0.05

22 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 15.9757.475 8.500

23 SEREDA Rebecca USA 15.9667.700 8.266

24 CHABOUD Ambre FRA 15.9417.675 8.266

25 SHAFIZADA Gulsum AZE 15.9417.775 8.166

26 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 15.8507.550 8.300

27 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia CAN 15.7837.450 8.333

27 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU 15.7837.450 8.333

29 ASSYMOVA Aliya KAZ 15.7507.550 8.200

30 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 15.6837.850 8.133 0.30

31 RUSSO Alessia ITA 15.6587.425 8.233

32 CZARNIECKA Anna POL 15.4917.225 8.266

33 RAKHMATOVA Djamila UZB 15.4667.000 8.466

34 GARCIA Natalia ESP 15.4667.500 7.966

35 BOGDANOVA Olga EST 15.3337.100 8.233

36 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit ARM 15.2167.150 8.066

37 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 15.2007.200 8.000

38 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 14.9667.200 7.766

39 GIM Yun Hee KOR 14.9506.950 8.000

40 WENDEL JARDIM Andressa BRA 14.8837.050 7.833

41 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 14.8837.250 7.633

42 CELEP Elif Zeynep TUR 14.8166.950 7.866

43 SHERLOCK Stephani GBR 14.7666.800 7.966
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
WED 24 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 ZHUMATAYEVA Selina KAZ 14.7007.000 7.700

45 KRATOCHWILL Spela SLO 14.6256.725 7.900

46 AZEVEDO GAUDIO Natalia BRA 14.5666.600 7.966

47 OLSSON Elsie Josefine SWE 14.5086.875 7.633

48 TSETSADZE Liana GEO 14.4336.700 7.733

49 HALFORD Laura GBR 14.4166.450 7.966

50 KALLEMAA Carmel EST 14.3836.550 7.833

51 COIMBRA VALENTE Rafaela POR 14.3836.850 7.533

52 MICKOVA Monika CZE 14.3506.150 8.200

53 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP 14.3336.600 7.733

54 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 14.3166.650 7.666

55 LEGOTE Grace RSA 14.2836.350 7.933

56 PRINCE Danielle AUS 14.2756.575 7.700

57 WANG Yili CHN 14.1336.600 7.533

58 DIAZ ARNAL Karla MEX 14.1166.550 7.566

59 VALDEZ PEREZ Cynthia Yasmin MEX 14.0336.400 7.633

60 LIUBOMEISCAIA Iuliana MDA 13.9836.350 7.633

61 COELHO Carolina POR 13.6505.950 7.700

62 SEKOVANIC Mirjana CRO 13.4665.900 7.566

63 SEBKOVA Anna CZE 13.4666.300 7.166

64 ROSTOM Sara Mohamed EGY 13.4506.050 7.400

65 CEBASEK Monija SLO 13.4165.750 7.666

66 ALEVROGIANNI Kyriaki GRE 13.3836.650 7.333 0.60

67 SALMAN Fatma Magdy EGY 13.1755.675 7.500

68 NIKITINA Sofija LAT 13.1335.800 7.333

69 KILIANOVA Xenia SVK 13.1165.750 7.366

70 KITKARSKA Maria CAN 13.0085.775 7.233

71 DUQUESNE CARTAYA Yansy de la Carid. CUB 12.9835.600 7.433 0.05

72 CASTIGLIONI Lucia SMR 12.9666.050 6.966 0.05

73 SANCHEZ SALAZAR Michelle Steffanie VEN 12.9335.500 7.433

74 GRISANINA Anastasija LTU 12.6835.450 7.233

75 QUINN Amy AUS 12.6665.900 6.766

76 MILENKOVIC Elena CRO 12.4415.475 6.966

77 TONG Kah Mun SIN 12.3335.000 7.333

78 GIORGI Camila ARG 12.2915.025 7.266

79 KECZA Daniella Zita HUN 12.2415.875 6.366

80 KIIAZOVA Saltanat KGZ 12.1755.625 6.600 0.05

81 VERPOEST Joke BEL 12.1505.150 7.000

82 BAEZA ICAZA Ignacia CHI 12.0835.150 6.933

83 RUUD Marie Therese NOR 11.9505.150 6.800

84 SIMONYAN Klara ARM 11.8164.950 6.866

85 HOLTE Emilie NOR 11.5664.900 6.666

86 CARRASCO PINI Ana Milagros ARG 11.5165.450 6.666 0.60
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
WED 24 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

87 MIAKSHEVA Regina KGZ 11.4505.250 6.200

88 OUGHANEM Najlae BEL 11.2254.725 6.500

89 SKLENYTE Karolina LTU 11.1665.000 6.166

90 PETTERSSON Jennifer SWE 10.9414.275 6.666

91 JOVANOVIC Anja SRB 10.5334.100 6.433

92 VUKICEVIC Sofija SRB 10.5164.050 6.466

93 BIERBACH Nicole Monique NAM 10.2164.050 6.466 0.30

94 SOOS Viktoria HUN 9.9663.700 6.266

95 MPANZU Anna ANG 7.8162.550 5.266

96 TOMAS Alice ANG 6.6332.000 4.633

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Clubs Final Rx Reserve for Clubs Final

Clubs
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
WED 24 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18.633 Q9.400 9.233

2 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 18.616 Q9.250 9.366

3 SON Yeon Jae KOR 17.733 Q8.800 8.933

4 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 17.600 Q8.700 8.900

5 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 17.300 Q8.600 8.700

6 RIVKIN Neta ISR 17.000 Q8.100 8.900

7 DENG Senyue CHN 16.875 Q8.075 8.800

8 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 16.866 Q8.200 8.666

9 DURUNDA Marina AZE 16.800 R18.000 8.800

10 NAZARENKOVA Elizaveta UZB 16.516 R28.050 8.466

11 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 16.500 R38.000 8.500

12 MATEVA Mariya BUL 16.4417.875 8.566

13 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 16.3338.100 8.233

14 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 16.3087.775 8.533

15 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 16.2837.850 8.433

16 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 16.2337.500 8.733

17 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 16.0087.875 8.133

18 FILIOU Varvara GRE 15.9757.775 8.200

19 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 15.9667.850 8.166 0.05

20 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 15.9337.500 8.433

21 GARCIA Natalia ESP 15.9007.600 8.300

22 FILIPOVA Radina BUL 15.7837.400 8.433 0.05

23 RUSSO Alessia ITA 15.6167.450 8.166

24 KERBER Jasmine USA 15.5507.650 7.900

25 CHABOUD Ambre FRA 15.5507.850 7.700

26 SEREDA Rebecca USA 15.5167.450 8.066

27 ASSYMOVA Aliya KAZ 15.5007.500 8.000

28 SHAFIZADA Gulsum AZE 15.4837.650 7.833

29 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU 15.4337.600 7.833

30 BEREZKOMARGGRANDER Jana GER 15.4007.500 7.900

31 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 15.3667.300 8.066

32 VALDEZ PEREZ Cynthia Yasmin MEX 15.3667.500 7.866

33 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia CAN 15.3507.350 8.000

34 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 15.3337.500 7.833

35 CZARNIECKA Anna POL 15.3167.250 8.066

36 CASTILLO GALINDO Rut MEX 15.2837.450 7.833

37 ALEVROGIANNI Kyriaki GRE 15.2337.100 8.133

38 LIU Jiahui CHN 15.2257.125 8.100

39 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST 15.1167.050 8.066

40 BOGDANOVA Olga EST 15.0837.150 7.933

41 RAKHMATOVA Djamila UZB 15.0587.375 7.733 0.05

42 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 14.6416.875 7.766

43 SARYBAY Aidana KAZ 14.5836.750 7.833
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
WED 24 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

44 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 14.5336.700 7.833

45 MICKOVA Monika CZE 14.5166.850 7.666

46 KRATOCHWILL Spela SLO 14.5006.700 7.800

47 KHVEDELIDZE Gabriela GEO 14.4506.650 7.800

48 HALFORD Laura GBR 14.2256.325 7.900

49 SHERLOCK Stephani GBR 14.1756.725 7.500 0.05

50 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 14.1506.650 7.500

51 GIM Yun Hee KOR 14.0916.725 7.366

52 COELHO Carolina POR 14.0506.350 7.700

53 LEGOTE Grace RSA 13.9336.300 7.633

54 KRAGULJ Sara SLO 13.9166.350 7.566

55 LIUBOMEISCAIA Iuliana MDA 13.8336.200 7.633

56 KILIANOVA Xenia SVK 13.7006.200 7.500

57 WENDEL JARDIM Andressa BRA 13.6836.050 7.633

58 PRINCE Danielle AUS 13.6335.900 7.733

59 KHATTAB Nourhal Hatem EGY 13.6336.200 7.433

60 SANCHEZ SALAZAR Michelle Steffanie VEN 13.6006.300 7.300

61 SEBKOVA Anna CZE 13.5165.950 7.566

62 AZEVEDO GAUDIO Natalia BRA 13.5006.100 7.400

63 KECZA Daniella Zita HUN 13.5006.200 7.300

64 CARRASCO PINI Ana Milagros ARG 13.4006.100 7.300

65 SVIRINA Anna ARM 13.3006.000 7.300

66 QUINN Amy AUS 13.1835.950 7.233

67 LAPAS DOMINGUES Tania POR 13.1505.550 7.600

68 SADYAN Luiza ARM 12.8335.750 7.133 0.05

69 TONG Kah Mun SIN 12.8255.725 7.100

70 CELEP Elif Zeynep TUR 12.8165.950 7.166 0.30

71 OUGHANEM Najlae BEL 12.8165.650 7.166

72 SEKOVANIC Mirjana CRO 12.6665.400 7.266

73 KOVACS Annabelle CAN 12.5335.700 6.833

74 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP 12.4665.500 6.966

75 GRISANINA Anastasija LTU 12.3665.300 7.066

76 BAEZA ICAZA Ignacia CHI 12.2755.175 7.100

77 HOLTE Emilie NOR 12.1335.100 7.033

78 SKLENYTE Karolina LTU 12.0415.625 6.766 0.35

79 ROSTOM Sara Mohamed EGY 11.9414.875 7.066

80 VERPOEST Joke BEL 11.7084.875 6.833

81 CASTIGLIONI Lucia SMR 11.4004.500 6.900

82 MILENKOVIC Elena CRO 11.3164.300 7.066 0.05

83 RADOVIC Lana SRB 11.3004.400 6.900

84 MYRZAKMATOVA Aiturgan KGZ 11.2914.825 6.466

85 PETTERSSON Jennifer SWE 11.0334.450 6.633 0.05

86 VUKICEVIC Sofija SRB 10.9753.775 7.200
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
WED 24 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

87 DUQUESNE CARTAYA Yansy de la Carid. CUB 10.9164.450 6.466

88 OLSSON Elsie Josefine SWE 10.7414.775 6.466 0.50

89 MIAKSHEVA Regina KGZ 10.7334.000 6.733

90 BIERBACH Nicole Monique NAM 10.2334.200 6.033

91 SOOS Viktoria HUN 10.0833.900 6.233 0.05

92 RUUD Marie Therese NOR 9.7663.900 6.166 0.30

93 GIORGI Camila ARG 8.6163.950 5.266 0.60

94 MPANZU Anna ANG 7.8002.400 5.400

95 TOMAS Alice ANG 6.8001.800 5.000

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Ribbon Final Rx Reserve for Ribbon Final

Ribbon
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
MON 22 SEP 2014

AllAround Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana 55.799 QRUS
E
D 18.533 (1)9.300

9.233
18.650 (1)9.250

9.400
18.133 (2)9.000

9.133
18.616 (2)9.250

9.366

2 MAMUN Margarita 55.632 QRUS
E
D 18.350 (2)9.150

9.200
18.366 (2)9.100

9.266
18.633 (1)9.300

9.333
18.633 (1)9.400

9.233

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna 53.233 QUKR
E
D 18.033 (4)9.000

9.033
17.583 (5)8.800

8.833 0.05
17.600 (3)8.600

9.000
17.600 (4)8.700

8.900

4 SON Yeon Jae 52.649 QKOR
E
D 17.350 (6)8.450

8.900
17.483 (7)8.550

8.933
17.433 (4)8.500

8.933
17.733 (3)8.800

8.933

5 STANIOUTA Melitina 52.041 QBLR
E
D 16.900 (12)8.400

8.500
17.966 (3)8.900

9.066
17.175 (6)8.275

8.900
16.866 (8)8.200

8.666

6 RIVKIN Neta 51.658 QISR
E
D 17.325 (7)8.325

9.000
17.333 (8)8.550

8.833 0.05
16.166 (19)7.600

8.566
17.000 (6)8.100

8.900

7 DENG Senyue 51.599 QCHN
E
D 17.383 (5)8.750

8.633
15.366 (43)7.900

8.066 0.60
17.341 (5)8.375

8.966
16.875 (7)8.075

8.800

8 DURUNDA Marina 51.491 QAZE
E
D 17.150 (8)8.450

8.700
17.491 (6)8.625

8.866
16.850 (8)8.150

8.700
16.800 (9)8.000

8.800

9 RODRIGUEZ Carolina 51.349 QESP
E
D 16.866 (13)8.200

8.666
17.183 (10)8.450

8.733
16.116 (20)7.850

8.266
17.300 (5)8.600

8.700

10 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya 50.915 QFRA
E
D 16.933 (10)8.300

8.633
17.016 (12)8.250

8.766
16.966 (7)8.400

8.566
16.333 (13)8.100

8.233

11 HALKINA Katsiaryna 50.533 QBLR
E
D 17.000 (9)8.200

8.800
17.300 (9)8.600

8.700
16.233 (16)8.000

8.233
16.233 (16)7.500

8.733

12 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria 50.140 QISR
E
D 16.916 (11)8.250

8.666
16.916 (14)8.350

8.566
15.975 (22)7.475

8.500
16.308 (14)7.775

8.533

13 PAZHAVA Salome 49.949 QGEO
E
D 16.566 (18)8.200

8.366
17.000 (13)8.400

8.600
16.383 (13)7.750

8.633
16.008 (17)7.875

8.133

14 NAZARENKOVA Elizaveta 49.882 QUZB
E
D 16.616 (17)8.050

8.566
15.516 (40)7.850

7.966 0.30
16.750 (9)8.150

8.600
16.516 (10)8.050

8.466

15 FILIOU Varvara 49.699 QGRE
E
D 16.350 (22)7.850

8.500
17.083 (11)8.450

8.633
16.266 (15)7.600

8.666
15.975 (18)7.775

8.200

16 MATEVA Mariya 49.607 QBUL
E
D 16.666 (15)8.100

8.566
15.741 (31)7.475

8.266
16.500 (11)7.900

8.600
16.441 (12)7.875

8.566

17 BERTOLINI Veronica 49.599 QITA
E
D 16.483 (19)8.050

8.433
16.833 (15)8.300

8.533
16.200 (18)7.800

8.400
16.283 (15)7.850

8.433

18 HAYAKAWA Sakura 49.433 QJPN
E
D 16.200 (25)8.000

8.200
16.733 (16)8.200

8.533
14.883 (41)7.250

7.633
16.500 (11)8.000

8.500

19 KERBER Jasmine 48.798 QUSA
E
D 16.716 (14)8.250

8.466
15.641 (35)7.775

7.866
16.441 (12)7.875

8.566
15.550 (24)7.650

7.900

20 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia 48.449 QCAN
E
D 16.033 (27)7.700

8.333
16.633 (19)8.200

8.433
15.783 (27)7.450

8.333
15.350 (33)7.350

8.000

21 MAZUR Viktoriia 48.316 QUKR
E
D 16.650 (16)8.150

8.500
15.733 (32)7.650

8.133 0.05
15.683 (30)7.850

8.133 0.30
15.933 (20)7.500

8.433

22 TIKKANEN Jouki 48.166 QFIN
E
D 15.900 (31)7.700

8.200
16.300 (21)8.000

8.300
15.850 (26)7.550

8.300
15.966 (19)7.850

8.166 0.05

23 MINAGAWA Kaho 48.132 QJPN
E
D 14.708 (55)7.025

7.733 0.05
16.700 (17)8.300

8.400
16.066 (21)7.650

8.466 0.05
15.366 (31)7.300

8.066

24 RAKHMATOVA Djamila 48.049 QUZB
E
D 15.900 (30)7.500

8.400
16.683 (18)8.150

8.533
15.466 (33)7.000

8.466
15.058 (41)7.375

7.733 0.05

25 VLADINOVA Neviana 48.033 R1BUL
E
D 15.350 (45)7.850

7.800 0.30
16.108 (23)7.775

8.333
16.575 (10)8.075

8.500
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
MON 22 SEP 2014

AllAround Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

26 RUPRECHT Nicol 48.025 R2AUT
E
D 15.875 (33)7.675

8.200
15.850 (28)7.750

8.100
16.300 (14)7.800

8.500
14.150 (50)6.650

7.500

27 SHAFIZADA Gulsum 47.991 R3AZE
E
D 15.950 (29)7.550

8.400
16.100 (24)7.750

8.400 0.05
15.941 (25)7.775

8.166
15.483 (28)7.650

7.833

28 BEREZKOMARGGRANDER Jana 47.866 R4GER
E
D 15.600 (39)7.300

8.300
16.058 (25)7.825

8.233
16.208 (17)7.775

8.433
15.400 (30)7.500

7.900

29 RUSSO Alessia 47.841  ITA
E
D 16.300 (24)8.000

8.300
15.883 (27)7.700

8.233 0.05
15.658 (31)7.425

8.233
15.616 (23)7.450

8.166

30 GARCIA Natalia 47.766  ESP
E
D 16.133 (26)7.900

8.233
15.733 (33)7.700

8.033
15.466 (34)7.500

7.966
15.900 (21)7.600

8.300

31 FILIPOVA Radina 47.615  BUL
E
D 15.716 (36)7.500

8.266 0.05
16.116 (22)7.750

8.366
    

   
15.783 (22)7.400

8.433 0.05

32 PISCUPESCU Alexandra 47.599  ROU
E
D 15.900 (32)7.800

8.100
15.916 (26)7.650

8.266
15.783 (27)7.450

8.333
15.433 (29)7.600

7.833

33 CHABOUD Ambre 46.841  FRA
E
D 15.350 (44)7.450

7.900
14.858 (52)7.025

7.833
15.941 (24)7.675

8.266
15.550 (25)7.850

7.700

34 SEREDA Rebecca 46.773  USA
E
D 14.550 (61)6.950

7.600
15.291 (46)7.375

7.916
15.966 (23)7.700

8.266
15.516 (26)7.450

8.066

35 VALDEZ PEREZ Cynthia Yasmin 46.515  MEX
E
D 15.716 (37)7.550

8.166
15.433 (42)7.300

8.133
14.033 (59)6.400

7.633
15.366 (32)7.500

7.866

36 CZARNIECKA Anna 46.507  POL
E
D 15.700 (38)7.500

8.200
15.133 (50)7.400

7.733
15.491 (32)7.225

8.266
15.316 (35)7.250

8.066

37 ASSYMOVA Aliya 46.450  KAZ
E
D 15.183 (47)7.550

7.633
15.200 (48)7.750

7.600 0.15
15.750 (29)7.550

8.200
15.500 (27)7.500

8.000

38 VOLKOVA Ekaterina 46.283  FIN
E
D 14.991 (48)7.225

7.766
15.750 (30)7.550

8.200
15.200 (37)7.200

8.000
15.333 (34)7.500

7.833

39 BOGDANOVA Olga 46.266  EST
E
D 15.850 (34)7.750

8.100
13.900 (75)6.700

7.200
15.333 (35)7.100

8.233
15.083 (40)7.150

7.933

40 ALEVROGIANNI Kyriaki 46.183  GRE
E
D 15.350 (43)7.250

8.100
15.600 (36)7.400

8.200
13.383 (66)6.650

7.333 0.60
15.233 (37)7.100

8.133

41 BOGDANOVA Viktoria 45.098  EST
E
D 14.866 (54)7.400

7.466
15.116 (51)7.200

7.966 0.05
    

   
15.116 (39)7.050

8.066

42 LIU Jiahui 45.091  CHN
E
D 14.533 (62)7.200

7.333
15.333 (45)7.400

7.933
    

   
15.225 (38)7.125

8.100

43 KALLEMAA Carmel 44.566  EST
E
D 14.933 (51)6.800

8.133
15.250 (47)7.350

7.900
14.383 (50)6.550

7.833
    

   

44 HALFORD Laura 44.407  GBR
E
D 15.558 (40)7.525

8.033
14.433 (60)6.600

7.833
14.416 (49)6.450

7.966
14.225 (48)6.325

7.900

45 GIM Yun Hee 44.391  KOR
E
D 13.591 (82)6.325

7.266
15.350 (44)7.350

8.000
14.950 (39)6.950

8.000
14.091 (51)6.725

7.366

46 SHERLOCK Stephani 44.241  GBR
E
D 15.300 (46)7.400

7.900
13.800 (80)6.700

7.100
14.766 (43)6.800

7.966
14.175 (49)6.725

7.500 0.05

47 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta 44.123  LAT
E
D 14.516 (63)6.650

7.866
13.083 (96)6.450

6.933 0.30
14.966 (38)7.200

7.766
14.641 (42)6.875

7.766

48 KRATOCHWILL Spela 44.075  SLO
E
D 14.950 (49)6.950

8.000
14.050 (71)6.250

7.800
14.625 (45)6.725

7.900
14.500 (46)6.700

7.800

49 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit 43.957  ARM
E
D 14.575 (60)6.675

7.900
14.166 (70)6.500

7.666
15.216 (36)7.150

8.066
    

   

50 CASTILLO GALINDO Rut 43.916  MEX
E
D 13.450 (86)6.750

7.000 0.30
15.183 (49)7.350

7.833
    

   
15.283 (36)7.450

7.833
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
MON 22 SEP 2014

AllAround Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

51 MICKOVA Monika 43.682  CZE
E
D 14.700 (56)6.700

8.000
14.466 (59)7.300

7.166
14.350 (52)6.150

8.200
14.516 (45)6.850

7.666

52 KHVEDELIDZE Gabriela 43.624  GEO
E
D 14.633 (57)6.700

7.933
14.541 (54)6.575

7.966
    

   
14.450 (47)6.650

7.800

53 WENDEL JARDIM Andressa 43.399  BRA
E
D 14.266 (66)7.000

7.266
14.250 (68)6.750

7.500
14.883 (40)7.050

7.833
13.683 (57)6.050

7.633

54 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha 43.332  AUT
E
D 13.800 (75)6.300

7.500
14.483 (58)6.750

7.733
14.316 (54)6.650

7.666
14.533 (44)6.700

7.833

55 AZEVEDO GAUDIO Natalia 43.082  BRA
E
D 14.258 (67)6.325

7.933
14.258 (67)6.475

7.833 0.05
14.566 (46)6.600

7.966
13.500 (62)6.100

7.400

56 LIUBOMEISCAIA Iuliana 42.966  MDA
E
D 14.600 (59)6.700

7.900
14.383 (62)6.550

7.833
13.983 (60)6.350

7.633
13.833 (55)6.200

7.633

57 KRAGULJ Sara 42.782  SLO
E
D 14.333 (65)6.450

7.933 0.05
14.533 (55)6.600

7.933
    

   
13.916 (54)6.350

7.566

58 ZHUMATAYEVA Selina 42.700  KAZ
E
D 13.675 (80)6.475

7.200
14.325 (65)6.975

7.400 0.05
14.700 (44)7.000

7.700
    

   

59 CELEP Elif Zeynep 42.615  TUR
E
D 13.266 (91)5.750

7.566 0.05
14.533 (56)6.700

7.833
14.816 (42)6.950

7.866
12.816 (70)5.950

7.166 0.30

60 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida 42.582  CYP
E
D 13.816 (73)6.150

7.666
14.433 (61)6.800

7.633
14.333 (53)6.600

7.733
12.466 (74)5.500

6.966

61 TSETSADZE Liana 42.466  GEO
E
D 13.833 (72)7.200

6.933 0.30
14.200 (69)6.700

7.500
14.433 (48)6.700

7.733
    

   

62 LEGOTE Grace 41.957  RSA
E
D 13.741 (77)6.275

7.466
13.150 (94)6.150

7.000
14.283 (55)6.350

7.933
13.933 (53)6.300

7.633

63 DIAZ ARNAL Karla 41.890  MEX
E
D 13.391 (89)5.825

7.566
14.383 (63)6.650

7.733
14.116 (58)6.550

7.566
    

   

64 SARYBAY Aidana 41.849  KAZ
E
D 13.425 (87)6.725

6.700
13.841 (78)6.525

7.366 0.05
    

   
14.583 (43)6.750

7.833

65 COELHO Carolina 41.699  POR
E
D 13.791 (76)6.225

7.566
13.858 (77)6.525

7.333
13.650 (61)5.950

7.700
14.050 (52)6.350

7.700

66 PRINCE Danielle 41.408  AUS
E
D 13.250 (92)5.450

7.800
13.500 (88)5.800

7.700
14.275 (56)6.575

7.700
13.633 (58)5.900

7.733

67 KILIANOVA Xenia 41.400  SVK
E
D 13.800 (74)6.200

7.600
13.900 (73)6.400

7.500
13.116 (69)5.750

7.366
13.700 (56)6.200

7.500

68 COIMBRA VALENTE Rafaela 41.357  POR
E
D 13.558 (83)6.325

7.233
13.416 (91)5.950

7.466
14.383 (51)6.850

7.533
    

   

69 ROSTOM Sara Mohamed 41.341  EGY
E
D 13.608 (81)6.375

7.233
14.283 (66)6.750

7.533
13.450 (64)6.050

7.400
11.941 (79)4.875

7.066

70 SEKOVANIC Mirjana 41.232  CRO
E
D 13.833 (71)6.400

7.433
13.933 (72)6.400

7.533
13.466 (62)5.900

7.566
12.666 (72)5.400

7.266

71 CEBASEK Monija 40.682  SLO
E
D 13.916 (69)5.950

7.966
13.350 (92)5.450

7.900
13.416 (65)5.750

7.666
    

   

72 SEBKOVA Anna 40.465  CZE
E
D 12.866 (102)5.800

7.066
13.483 (90)6.250

7.233
13.466 (63)6.300

7.166
13.516 (61)5.950

7.566

73 QUINN Amy 40.333  AUS
E
D 13.500 (85)6.000

7.500
13.650 (85)6.250

7.400
12.666 (75)5.900

6.766
13.183 (66)5.950

7.233

74 KHATTAB Nourhal Hatem 40.099  EGY
E
D 12.800 (104)5.600

7.200
13.666 (84)6.100

7.566
    

   
13.633 (59)6.200

7.433

75 KECZA Daniella Zita 40.033  HUN
E
D 13.208 (93)6.175

7.333 0.30
13.325 (93)5.825

7.500
12.241 (79)5.875

6.366
13.500 (63)6.200

7.300
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
MON 22 SEP 2014

AllAround Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

76 WANG Yili 39.965  CHN
E
D 14.066 (68)6.600

7.466
11.766 (116)5.800

6.566 0.60
14.133 (57)6.600

7.533
    

   

77 NIKITINA Sofija 39.941  LAT
E
D 13.733 (78)6.100

7.633
13.075 (97)5.775

7.400 0.10
13.133 (68)5.800

7.333
    

   

78 KITKARSKA Maria 39.557  CAN
E
D 12.683 (105)5.500

7.233 0.05
13.866 (76)6.300

7.566
13.008 (70)5.775

7.233
    

   

79 SANCHEZ SALAZAR Michelle Steffanie 39.524  VEN
E
D 12.991 (97)5.675

7.366 0.05
11.825 (113)5.075

6.800 0.05
12.933 (73)5.500

7.433
13.600 (60)6.300

7.300

80 KOVACS Annabelle 39.507  CAN
E
D 13.166 (94)5.700

7.466
13.808 (79)6.275

7.533
    

   
12.533 (73)5.700

6.833

80 OLSSON Elsie Josefine 39.507  SWE
E
D 12.283 (113)5.050

7.233
12.716 (102)5.450

7.266
14.508 (47)6.875

7.633
10.741 (88)4.775

6.466 0.50

82 SVIRINA Anna 39.266  ARM
E
D 13.550 (84)6.350

7.300 0.10
12.416 (106)5.750

6.666
    

   
13.300 (65)6.000

7.300

83 MILENKOVIC Elena 39.124  CRO
E
D 12.950 (98)5.850

7.100
13.733 (81)6.200

7.533
12.441 (76)5.475

6.966
11.316 (82)4.300

7.066 0.05

84 SKLENYTE Karolina 39.116  LTU
E
D 14.375 (64)6.825

7.600 0.05
12.700 (103)5.500

7.200
11.166 (89)5.000

6.166
12.041 (78)5.625

6.766 0.35

85 GRISANINA Anastasija 38.590  LTU
E
D 11.400 (122)5.300

6.700 0.60
13.541 (87)6.375

7.166
12.683 (74)5.450

7.233
12.366 (75)5.300

7.066

86 LAPAS DOMINGUES Tania 38.475  POR
E
D 12.950 (98)5.850

7.100
12.375 (108)5.125

7.300 0.05
    

   
13.150 (67)5.550

7.600

87 SALMAN Fatma Magdy 38.416  EGY
E
D 12.483 (111)5.450

7.033
12.758 (101)5.425

7.333
13.175 (67)5.675

7.500
    

   

88 CARRASCO PINI Ana Milagros 38.324  ARG
E
D 12.541 (109)5.725

6.866 0.05
12.383 (107)5.450

6.933
11.516 (86)5.450

6.666 0.60
13.400 (64)6.100

7.300

89 TONG Kah Mun 38.208  SIN
E
D 13.050 (96)5.750

7.300
11.250 (122)4.150

7.100
12.333 (77)5.000

7.333
12.825 (69)5.725

7.100

90 OUGHANEM Najlae 38.007  BEL
E
D 12.925 (100)5.725

7.200
12.266 (109)5.400

6.866
11.225 (88)4.725

6.500
12.816 (71)5.650

7.166

91 HOLTE Emilie 37.933  NOR
E
D 12.850 (103)5.650

7.200
12.950 (99)6.050

6.900
11.566 (85)4.900

6.666
12.133 (77)5.100

7.033

92 DUQUESNE CARTAYA Yansy de la Carid. 37.716  CUB
E
D 12.658 (107)5.425

7.233
12.075 (111)4.875

7.200
12.983 (71)5.600

7.433 0.05
10.916 (87)4.450

6.466

93 RUUD Marie Therese 37.107  NOR
E
D 12.666 (106)5.500

7.166
12.491 (105)5.625

6.866
11.950 (83)5.150

6.800
9.766 (92)3.900

6.166 0.30

94 VERPOEST Joke 36.883  BEL
E
D 11.566 (121)4.700

6.866
13.025 (98)5.925

7.100
12.150 (81)5.150

7.000
11.708 (80)4.875

6.833

95 CASTIGLIONI Lucia 36.365  SMR
E
D 11.666 (118)4.600

7.066
11.733 (117)5.000

6.733
12.966 (72)6.050

6.966 0.05
11.400 (81)4.500

6.900

96 KIIAZOVA Saltanat 36.332  KGZ
E
D 12.166 (115)5.500

6.666
11.991 (112)5.425

6.566
12.175 (80)5.625

6.600 0.05
    

   

97 GIORGI Camila 35.923  ARG
E
D 11.866 (116)5.000

6.866
11.766 (115)5.000

6.866 0.10
12.291 (78)5.025

7.266
8.616 (93)3.950

5.266 0.60

98 BAEZA ICAZA Ignacia 35.908  CHI
E
D 10.766 (125)4.800

6.566 0.60
11.550 (119)4.650

6.900
12.083 (82)5.150

6.933
12.275 (76)5.175

7.100

99 MIAKSHEVA Regina 35.275  KGZ
E
D 11.275 (123)4.675

6.600
12.550 (104)5.650

7.000 0.10
11.450 (87)5.250

6.200
10.733 (89)4.000

6.733

100 RADOVIC Lana 34.400  SRB
E
D 11.625 (120)4.825

6.800
11.475 (120)4.975

6.500
    

   
11.300 (83)4.400

6.900
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Seniors

Team Final and Individual Qualifications
MON 22 SEP 2014

AllAround Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

101 VUKICEVIC Sofija 33.949  SRB
E
D 12.458 (112)5.225

7.233
9.750 (127)4.250

5.800 0.30
10.516 (92)4.050

6.466
10.975 (86)3.775

7.200

102 BIERBACH Nicole Monique 33.874  NAM
E
D 12.216 (114)5.250

6.966
11.425 (121)4.525

6.900
10.216 (93)4.050

6.466 0.30
10.233 (90)4.200

6.033

103 PETTERSSON Jennifer 33.782  SWE
E
D 10.466 (126)3.900

6.566
11.808 (114)4.775

7.033
10.941 (90)4.275

6.666
11.033 (85)4.450

6.633 0.05

104 MYRZAKMATOVA Aiturgan 32.848  KGZ
E
D 9.916 (128)3.550

6.366
11.641 (118)4.975

6.666
    

   
11.291 (84)4.825

6.466

105 JOVANOVIC Anja 32.057  SRB
E
D 11.258 (124)4.775

6.483
10.266 (126)4.600

6.266 0.60
10.533 (91)4.100

6.433
    

   

106 SOOS Viktoria 31.499  HUN
E
D 10.383 (127)4.350

6.633 0.60
11.033 (125)4.000

7.033
9.966 (94)3.700

6.266
10.083 (91)3.900

6.233 0.05

107 MPANZU Anna 23.032  ANG
E
D 7.416 (129)2.050

5.366
6.833 (128)2.000

5.033 0.20
7.816 (95)2.550

5.266
7.800 (94)2.400

5.400

108 TOMAS Alice 20.283  ANG
E
D 6.850 (130)2.350

4.500
6.133 (129)1.700

4.433
6.633 (96)2.000

4.633
6.800 (95)1.800

5.000

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for final
Rk Apparatus Rank Rx Reserve for final

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

Individual Final
TUE 23 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 18.8169.450 9.366

2 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18.4509.250 9.200

3 SON Yeon Jae KOR 17.9669.000 8.966

4 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 17.9339.000 8.933

5 DENG Senyue CHN 17.5838.850 8.733

6 DURUNDA Marina AZE 17.5008.700 8.800

6 RIVKIN Neta ISR 17.5008.500 9.000

8 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 16.6757.975 8.700

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Hoop
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

Apparatus Final
TUE 23 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 18.4339.200 9.233

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18.4339.200 9.233

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.0008.900 9.100

4 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 17.9009.000 8.900

5 SON Yeon Jae KOR 17.7338.800 8.933

6 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.4508.650 8.800

7 DURUNDA Marina AZE 17.2668.500 8.766

8 RIVKIN Neta ISR 17.1338.200 8.933

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Ball
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

Apparatus Final
THU 25 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 18.7509.350 9.400

2 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18.6509.350 9.300

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.0008.900 9.100

4 SON Yeon Jae KOR 17.8338.800 9.033

5 DENG Senyue CHN 17.7008.700 9.000

6 DURUNDA Marina AZE 17.4668.500 8.966

7 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 17.2258.325 8.900

8 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 17.2168.450 8.766

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Clubs
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

Apparatus Final
THU 25 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18.5669.200 9.366

2 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 18.1838.950 9.233

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 17.7668.700 9.066

4 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 17.2008.400 8.800

5 SON Yeon Jae KOR 17.0508.150 8.900

6 DENG Senyue CHN 16.9508.050 8.900

7 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 16.3337.800 8.533

7 RIVKIN Neta ISR 16.3337.600 8.733

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Ribbon
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

AllAround Final
FRI 26 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana 75.266  RUS
E
D 19.000 (1)9.500

9.500
18.800 (1)9.400

9.400
18.916 (1)9.450

9.466
18.550 (2)9.250

9.300

2 MAMUN Margarita 74.149  RUS
E
D 18.316 (2)9.100

9.216
18.600 (2)9.300

9.300
18.450 (2)9.250

9.200
18.783 (1)9.450

9.333

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna 72.449  UKR
E
D 18.166 (3)9.100

9.066
17.983 (3)8.950

9.033
18.200 (3)9.100

9.100
18.100 (3)9.000

9.100

4 SON Yeon Jae 70.933  KOR
E
D 17.950 (5)8.950

9.000
17.350 (6)8.650

8.700
17.800 (4)8.800

9.000
17.833 (4)8.900

8.933

5 DENG Senyue 69.766  CHN
E
D 17.800 (6)8.800

9.000
17.200 (8)8.400

8.800
17.450 (6)8.550

8.900
17.316 (6)8.450

8.866

6 DURUNDA Marina 69.565  AZE
E
D 17.500 (7)8.700

8.800
17.566 (4)8.700

8.866
17.666 (5)8.800

8.866
16.833 (12)8.100

8.733

7 STANIOUTA Melitina 69.482  BLR
E
D 18.000 (4)8.900

9.100
17.266 (7)8.600

8.666
16.650 (13)7.950

8.700
17.566 (5)8.600

8.966

8 HALKINA Katsiaryna 68.699  BLR
E
D 17.166 (11)8.300

8.866
17.383 (5)8.550

8.833
17.300 (9)8.400

8.900
16.850 (10)8.150

8.700

9 RIVKIN Neta 68.683  ISR
E
D 17.250 (9)8.250

9.000
17.200 (8)8.200

9.000
17.450 (6)8.450

9.000
16.783 (13)7.850

8.933

10 RODRIGUEZ Carolina 68.448  ESP
E
D 17.183 (10)8.450

8.733
17.066 (10)8.300

8.766
17.316 (8)8.550

8.766
16.883 (9)8.250

8.633

11 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya 67.890  FRA
E
D 17.283 (8)8.550

8.733
16.408 (19)7.975

8.433
17.266 (10)8.500

8.766
16.933 (8)8.300

8.633

12 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria 67.423  ISR
E
D 17.150 (12)8.450

8.700
16.666 (15)8.000

8.666
17.116 (12)8.450

8.666
16.491 (15)7.825

8.666

13 PAZHAVA Salome 67.182  GEO
E
D 16.933 (13)8.300

8.633
16.966 (11)8.500

8.466
17.133 (11)8.400

8.733
16.150 (19)8.050

8.100

14 MATEVA Mariya 65.948  BUL
E
D 16.316 (16)7.850

8.466
16.783 (12)8.150

8.633
16.583 (14)8.050

8.533
16.266 (17)7.800

8.466

15 NAZARENKOVA Elizaveta 65.524  UZB
E
D 15.766 (22)7.200

8.566
16.200 (21)8.000

8.200
16.575 (15)7.975

8.600
16.983 (7)8.350

8.633

16 HAYAKAWA Sakura 65.257  JPN
E
D 15.933 (21)7.500

8.433
16.683 (14)8.250

8.433
16.466 (16)8.000

8.466
16.175 (18)7.775

8.400

17 TIKKANEN Jouki 65.249  FIN
E
D 16.400 (15)8.000

8.400
16.416 (18)8.250

8.166
16.133 (19)7.800

8.333
16.300 (16)8.000

8.300

18 MAZUR Viktoriia 65.099  UKR
E
D 15.991 (19)7.525

8.466
15.983 (22)7.600

8.433 0.05
16.400 (17)7.900

8.500
16.725 (14)8.125

8.600

19 KERBER Jasmine 64.582  USA
E
D 16.733 (14)8.200

8.533
15.933 (23)7.500

8.433
15.850 (22)7.650

8.200
16.066 (20)7.700

8.366

20 FILIOU Varvara 64.416  GRE
E
D 16.133 (18)7.700

8.433
15.733 (24)7.600

8.133
15.700 (23)7.300

8.400
16.850 (10)8.350

8.500

21 RAKHMATOVA Djamila 64.282  UZB
E
D 15.983 (20)7.650

8.333
16.233 (20)7.900

8.333
16.250 (18)7.850

8.400
15.816 (22)7.500

8.366 0.05

22 BERTOLINI Veronica 64.090  ITA
E
D 16.250 (17)7.750

8.500
16.691 (13)8.225

8.466
15.966 (21)7.500

8.466
15.183 (23)7.250

7.933

23 MINAGAWA Kaho 63.298  JPN
E
D 15.133 (24)6.900

8.233
16.566 (16)8.100

8.466
15.633 (24)7.450

8.233 0.05
15.966 (21)7.700

8.266

24 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia 62.340  CAN
E
D 15.658 (23)7.525

8.133
16.466 (17)8.000

8.466
16.066 (20)7.700

8.366
14.150 (24)6.800

7.400 0.05
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

AllAround Final
FRI 26 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

Score     Rk
                Pen

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

AllAround
SAT 27 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score     Rk   
                  Pen

5

Score     Rk   
                  Pen

3 2

1 Bulgaria 34.449  BUL
E
D 17.133 (3)8.500

8.633
17.316 (3)8.650

8.666

2 Italy 34.282  ITA
E
D 17.216 (1)8.650

8.566
17.066 (4)8.600

8.466

3 Belarus 34.133  BLR
E
D 16.750 (5)8.450

8.300
17.383 (2)8.750

8.633

4 Russian Federation 33.949  RUS
E
D 16.133 (11)8.600

8.133 0.60
17.816 (1)9.000

8.816

5 Israel 33.766  ISR
E
D 16.800 (4)8.400

8.400
16.966 (5)8.400

8.566

6 Azerbaijan 33.332  AZE
E
D 16.466 (6)8.200

8.266
16.866 (6)8.400

8.466

7 Ukraine 33.116  UKR
E
D 16.400 (8)8.200

8.200
16.716 (7)8.550

8.166

8 Japan 32.733  JPN
E
D 16.100 (12)8.200

7.900
16.633 (8)8.300

8.333

9 Germany 32.549  GER
E
D 16.433 (7)8.200

8.233
16.116 (10)7.850

8.266

10 People's Republic of China 32.499  CHN
E
D 16.266 (9)8.200

8.066
16.233 (9)8.200

8.033

11 Spain 31.916  ESP
E
D 17.183 (2)8.550

8.633
14.733 (16)7.700

7.633 0.60

12 Greece 31.699  GRE
E
D 16.233 (10)8.200

8.033
15.466 (12)7.600

7.866

13 Switzerland 30.833  SUI
E
D 15.450 (16)7.750

7.700
15.383 (13)7.750

7.633

14 United States of America 30.683  USA
E
D 15.633 (14)7.800

7.833
15.050 (15)7.650

7.400

15 Brazil 30.483  BRA
E
D 15.283 (17)7.750

7.533
15.200 (14)7.800

7.400

16 Uzbekistan 30.116  UZB
E
D 15.850 (13)7.950

7.900
14.266 (17)7.200

7.366 0.30

17 Finland 29.582  FIN
E
D 15.466 (15)7.900

7.566
14.116 (19)7.450

6.666

18 France 29.516  FRA
E
D 13.800 (24)7.000

6.800
15.716 (11)7.750

7.966

19 Republic of Korea 27.833  KOR
E
D 14.050 (19)6.750

7.300
13.783 (20)6.850

6.933

20 Poland 26.966  POL
E
D 12.750 (28)7.050

6.300 0.60
14.216 (18)7.000

7.266 0.05

21 Canada 26.357  CAN
E
D 13.916 (21)6.550

7.366
12.441 (23)6.775

6.266 0.60

22 Portugal 26.174  POR
E
D 13.966 (20)6.900

7.066
12.208 (25)6.075

6.133

23 Mexico 25.916  MEX
E
D 12.800 (27)6.300

6.500
13.116 (21)6.450

6.666

24 Egypt 25.766  EGY
E
D 13.116 (25)6.150

6.966
12.650 (22)5.550

7.100

25 Hungary 25.625  HUN
E
D 14.200 (18)7.000

7.200
11.425 (28)6.125

5.900 0.60
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

AllAround
SAT 27 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score     Rk   
                  Pen

5

Score     Rk   
                  Pen

3 2

26 Latvia 25.482  LAT
E
D 13.866 (22)6.900

6.966
11.616 (27)6.150

6.066 0.60

27 Czech Republic 25.166  CZE
E
D 13.816 (23)6.950

6.866
11.350 (29)5.500

5.900 0.05

28 Austria 25.124  AUT
E
D 13.008 (26)6.475

6.533
12.116 (26)6.050

6.066

29 Turkey 24.916  TUR
E
D 12.483 (29)6.750

6.333 0.60
12.433 (24)6.300

6.133

30 Thailand 15.266  THA
E
D 7.950 (31)3.250

4.700
7.316 (30)2.750

4.566

31 Angola 14.616  ANG
E
D 8.058 (30)3.750

4.308
6.558 (31)2.325

4.233

Legend:

5 Pairs of Clubs 3 Balls  2 Ribbons5 3 2
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

Group Apparatus Final
SUN 28 SEP 2014

Results

5

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 Spain ESP 17.4338.800 8.633

2 Israel ISR 16.9838.550 8.433

3 Belarus BLR 16.6008.400 8.200

4 Bulgaria BUL 16.5838.450 8.133

5 Italy ITA 16.3668.300 8.066

6 Ukraine UKR 16.0668.000 8.066

7 Germany GER 15.9837.950 8.033

8 Azerbaijan AZE 15.4167.750 7.666

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

5 Clubs
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

Group Apparatus Final
SUN 28 SEP 2014

Results

3 2

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 Russian Federation RUS 17.9509.050 8.900

2 Bulgaria BUL 17.6168.850 8.766

3 Belarus BLR 17.4668.800 8.666

4 Italy ITA 17.0008.600 8.400

4 Ukraine UKR 17.0008.500 8.500

6 Israel ISR 16.8508.350 8.500

7 Japan JPN 16.7508.400 8.400 0.05

8 Azerbaijan AZE 16.6088.275 8.333

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

3 Balls 2 Ribbons
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